Month
April-2019

Employee

Billable Timesheet Report

Client : NTT Data
Project Name

TA0868 - Kishore Maddi

SAP PI Support

TA0867 - Surendra Kasa

SAP GRC Support

TA0875 - Premkumar Boddu

SAP SD Support

Date

01-Apr-2019
02-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
04-Apr-2019
05-Apr-2019
08-Apr-2019
09-Apr-2019
10-Apr-2019
11-Apr-2019
12-Apr-2019
15-Apr-2019
16-Apr-2019
17-Apr-2019
19-Apr-2019
22-Apr-2019
23-Apr-2019
24-Apr-2019
25-Apr-2019
29-Apr-2019
30-Apr-2019

01-Apr-2019
02-Apr-2019
03-Apr-2019
04-Apr-2019
05-Apr-2019
08-Apr-2019
09-Apr-2019
10-Apr-2019
15-Apr-2019
16-Apr-2019
17-Apr-2019
18-Apr-2019
22-Apr-2019
23-Apr-2019
24-Apr-2019
25-Apr-2019
26-Apr-2019
29-Apr-2019
30-Apr-2019

22-Apr-2019
23-Apr-2019
24-Apr-2019
25-Apr-2019

Activity

Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
PL

PL

Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support

TOTAL

SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
SAP Security and GRC
TOTAL

NTT Data KT
NTT Data KT
NTT Data KT
NTT Data KT

Working Hrs

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
160

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
152

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00



Month

May-2019

June-2019

Billable Timesheet Report

Employee

TA0868 - Kishore Maddi

TA0875 - Premkumar Boddu

Client : NTT Data

Project Name

SAP PI Support

SAP SD Support

Date
26-Apr-2019
29-Apr-2019
30-Apr-2019

02-May-2019
03-May-2019
06-May-2019
07-May-2019
08-May-2019
09-May-2019
10-May-2019
13-May-2019
14-May-2019
15-May-2019
16-May-2019
17-May-2019
20-May-2019
21-May-2019
22-May-2019
23-May-2019
24-May-2019
27-May-2019
28-May-2019
29-May-2019
30-May-2019
31-May-2019

03-Jun-2019
04-Jun-2019
06-Jun-2019
07-Jun-2019
10-Jun-2019
11-Jun-2019
12-Jun-2019
13-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
17-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2019
19-Jun-2019
20-Jun-2019
21-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
26-Jun-2019
27-Jun-2019

28-Jun-2019

Activity
NTT Data KT
NTT Data KT
NTT Data KT

TOTAL

Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support

TOTAL

worked on incident
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests
worked on requests

and month end works

Working Hrs
8.00
8.00
8.00
56

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
176

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00



Month

July-2019

Employee

Billable Timesheet Report

Client : NTT Data
Project Name

TA0868 - Kishore Maddi

SAP PI Support

TA0875 - Premkumar Boddu

SAP SD Support

Date

03-Jun-2019
04-Jun-2019
05-Jun-2019
06-Jun-2019
07-Jun-2019
10-Jun-2019
11-Jun-2019
12-Jun-2019
13-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
17-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2019
19-Jun-2019
20-Jun-2019
21-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
26-Jun-2019
27-Jun-2019
28-Jun-2019

01-Jul-2019
02-Jul-2019
03-Jul-2019
04-Jul-2019
05-Jul-2019
09-Jul-2019
10-Jul-2019
11-Jul-2019
12-Jul-2019
15-Jul-2019
16-Jul-2019
17-Jul-2019
18-Jul-2019

19-Jul-2019

Activity

support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support
support

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON

TOTAL

TOTAL

REQUEST,INCIDENT

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON

REQUEST,INCIDENT

WORKED ON

REQUEST,INCIDENT

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON
INCIDENT

WORKED ON
REQUEST

WORKED ON

REQUEST,INCIDENT

WORKED ON
REQUEST

Working Hrs
144

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
160

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00



Month

August-2019

September-2019

Employee

TA0875 - Premkumar Boddu

TA0890 - Abhiman Kundapoor

Project Name

SAP SD Support

SAP BI BO Support

Billable Timesheet Report
Client : NTT Data

Date

22-Jul-2019

23-Jul-2019

24-Jul-2019

25-Jul-2019

26-Jul-2019

29-Jul-2019

30-Jul-2019

31-Jul-2019

01-Aug-2019
02-Aug-2019
05-Aug-2019
06-Aug-2019
07-Aug-2019
08-Aug-2019
09-Aug-2019
12-Aug-2019
13-Aug-2019
14-Aug-2019
19-Aug-2019
20-Aug-2019
21-Aug-2019
22-Aug-2019
23-Aug-2019
26-Aug-2019
27-Aug-2019
28-Aug-2019
29-Aug-2019
30-Aug-2019

25-Sep-2019
26-Sep-2019

27-Sep-2019

Activity
WORKED ON

REQUEST AND
INCIDENT

WORKED ON
REQUEST AND
INCIDENT

WORKED ON
REQUEST AND
INCIDENT

WORKED ON
INCIDENT

WORKED ON
INCIDENT AND
REQUEST

WORKED ON
INCIDENT AND
REQUEST

WORKED ON
INCIDENT

WORKED ON
INCIDENT

TOTAL

worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
TOTAL

Honeywell Project KT
(NTT)

Honeywell project KT
(NTT)

Honeywell Project KT
(NTT)

Working Hrs

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00
176

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
160

2.00
5.00

6.00



Billable Timesheet Report
Client : NTT Data

Month Employee Project Name Date Activity Working Hrs
30-5ep-2019 | (ool PrOIet KT g 0
TOTAL 22
TA0875 - Premkumar Boddu
SAP SD Support
03-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
04-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
05-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
06-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
09-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
10-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
11-Sep-2019  worked on incident 8.00
12-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
13-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
16-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
17-Sep-2019  worked on incident 8.00
18-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
19-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
20-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
23-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
24-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
25-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
26-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
27-Sep-2019 | worked on incident 8.00
TOTAL 152
October-2019
TA0890 - Abhiman Kundapoor
SAP BI BO Support
01-Oct-2019 = HANA BO testing 8.00
03-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
04-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
08-Oct-2019 = HANA BO testing 8.00
09-Oct-2019 = HANA BO testing 8.00
10-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
11-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
14-Oct-2019 « HANA BO testing 8.00
15-Oct-2019 '« HANA BO testing 8.00
16-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
17-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
18-Oct-2019 '« HANA BO testing 8.00
21-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
22-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
23-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
24-Oct-2019 = HANA BO testing 8.00
25-0ct-2019 = HANA BO testing 8.00
28-Oct-2019 = HANA BO testing 8.00
29-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
30-Oct-2019 = HANA BO testing 8.00
31-Oct-2019 | HANA BO testing 8.00
TOTAL 168

TA0875 - Premkumar Boddu
SAP SD Support



Month

Employee

Billable Timesheet Report

Client : NTT Data
Project Name

Date
01-Oct-2019
03-Oct-2019
04-Oct-2019
08-Oct-2019
09-Oct-2019
10-Oct-2019
11-Oct-2019
14-Oct-2019
15-Oct-2019
16-Oct-2019
17-Oct-2019
18-Oct-2019
21-Oct-2019
22-Oct-2019
23-Oct-2019
24-Oct-2019
25-Oct-2019
28-0ct-2019
29-Oct-2019
30-Oct-2019
31-Oct-2019

Activity
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets
worked on tickets

TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

Working Hrs

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

168
1694



